FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

December 19, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



HOLIDAY FESTIVITIES AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: All weekend long, Palisades Center will host a variety of holiday-themed events for the whole family! Guests are encouraged to visit Live On New York, Hi Tor Animal Center, and local performance groups as they "wrap-up" their holiday shopping with adjusted hours of operation!

Palisades Center will remain open from 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m. on Friday, December 21st through Sunday, December 23rd and 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. on Monday, December, 24th. On Monday, Santa will be taking final requests from families to inform the team on the "cold-front" at the North Pole! In order to deliver all presents on time, he will be departing from Palisades Center (until next year) at 5:00 p.m. Palisades Center will be closed on Tuesday, December 25th for holiday observance and re-open on Wednesday, December 26th from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.

On Friday, December 21st, the Rockland County Pastors Association will return for their annual holiday performance within the Lord & Taylor Court on Level One. The concert begins at 6:00 p.m. and there are plenty of seats for the whole family!

Returning to Palisades Center for their sixth annual concert, Ekkquinox Steel Pan Drums are back for not one, but two performances! Their second and final performance of "Christmas Rocks with Ekkquinox" this season will take place on Level One near Best Buy on Saturday, December 22nd starting at 12:00 p.m. Follow their Instagram profile for exclusive giveaway opportunities and performance updates!

On Sunday, December 23rd, Pearl River SDA Church will perform holiday carols within the Lord & Taylor Court starting at 11:30 a.m. In addition, a traveling caroler trio will roam the center to bring joy to guests who are unable to attend the weekend performances!

During this Season of Giving, Palisades Center is honored to host local non-profit organizations this holiday season, including Live On New York, Vietnam Veterans, The Salvation Army, Baking Memories 4 Kids, Teen Challenge Inc., and many more! Please visit www.palisadescenter.com for a full list of organizations the center is supporting this season. For more information on campaign dates, please visit our events page.

Additional hours of operations for the center and specific restaurant hours can be accessed on our website. To learn more about the weekend events and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###